
11MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of FEBRUARY 2026 
 Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

02/02/2026-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

03/02/2026 -Tuesday Seminar-Anatomy of orbit-contents, 
orbital apex anatomy, clinical and 
applied aspects, blood supply of 
orbit. 

Dr.Amol Walke Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

04/02/2026-Wedesday Seminar-Orbital fractures, 
retrobulbar haemorrhage- etiology 
clinical features ,complications 
,imaging 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

05/02/2026-Thursday Seminar- EOM- origin, insertion, 
function, nerve supply, clinical and 
applied aspects, extra ocular 
movements 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

09/02/2026- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

10/02/2026 -Tuesday Seminar-Ophthalmoplegia -
etiology,classification, relationship 
with fractures, nerve palsies, 
imaging 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (jr-1) 

11/02/2026-Wednesday Seminar-Approach to case of 
proptosis 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

12/02/2026--Thursday Seminar-Thyroid eye disease Dr.Amol Walke Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

16/02/2026- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

17/02/2026-Tuesday Seminar- Preseptal  and orbital 
cellulitis 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

18/02/2026-Wednesday Seminar- Fungal orbital infections-
mucormycosis 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan-(Jr-2) 

19/02/2026-Thursday Seminar-Tumors of orbit I  (benign 
tumors) 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

23/02/2026- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Neha Chavan-(Jr-2) 

24/02/2026 -Tuesday Seminar- Vascular tumors ,lacrimal 
gland tumors 

Dr.Amol Walke Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

25/02/2026-Wednesday Seminar-Enucleation. Evisceration, 
orbital implants and prosthesis 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

26/02/2026- Thursday Seminar- Tumors of orbit II-
miscellaneous  

Dr. Kaushiki Badve Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-2) 

              



All In charge Faculty members are requested to ensure that PPT is shown to them at least 

three days prior to the presentation. All Pending PGP’s to be presented on Friday of the 

same week.  

 

 
 


